THE FEATHERED NEST

WINE LIST

Prices include VAT

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill
Vintages are subject to change



WINE by the GLASS

All wines available in 125ml, 250mi & 500ml carafe

Finglish Sparkling RAT H?I\JNY

Proudly partnering with Rathfinny Estate, the leading English Sparkling Wine producer

125ml
Sussex, Rathfinny Estate Classic Cuvée, 2019 16
Sussex, Rathfinny Rosé, 2019 18
Sussex, Blanc de Noirs, 2019 19
Champagne
Champagne ‘Vauban Frere’ Brut N.V. 18
Piper-Heidsieck, Rosé Sauvage 19
Rosé Wine
175ml
France MiP* ‘Made in Provence’ Classic Rosé 12
Minuty Prestige, Cotes de Provence 16
White Wine
175ml
Pinot Grigio Poggio Alto, Veneto, ITALY 9
Viognier Alvis Drift 'Signature' Viognier, SOUTH AFRICA 10
Sauvignon Blanc Babich Family Reserve Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND 11
Chenin Blanc Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch, SOUTH AFRICA 12
Chardonnay Jean-Marc Brocard, Petit Chablis, FRANCE 14
by Coravin
125ml
Chardonnay De Loach Russian River, Chardonnay, USA 18

Julien Brocard ‘Céte de Lechet’, Chablis lerCru, FRANCE 22



Chenin Blanc Doolhof Riviersteen Chenin Blanc, SOUTH AFRICA 26

WINE by the GLASS

All wines available in 125ml, 250ml & 500ml carafe

Red Wine

175ml
Sangiovese Chianti Classico DOCG Primocolle, Villa Cerna, ITALY 9
Primitivo Codici Masserie, Puglia, ITALY 10
Rioja ARTUKE, Bodegas Y Vifiedos, Rioja, SPAIN 12
Malbec Aguaribay, ‘Edmond De Rothschild’ Malbec, ARGENTINA 12
Merlot La Reserve de Lucien Lurton Rouge, Bordeaux, FRANCE 14
Pinot Noir Famille Dubard 'Coeur du Mont' Pinot Noir, FRANCE 14

Red Wine by Coravin codon

Coravin 1s a revolutionary wine preservation system — using a needle to extract liqguid from the bottle,
whist adding argon gas, all without opening the bottle.

125ml

Pinot Noir = Moya Meaker, Pinot Noir, Elgin, SOUTH AFRICA 22
Cabernet Chéateau Léoville-Barton, La Réserve, St-Julien, Bordeaux, FRANCE 26

Malbec CARO, Baron de Rothschild Lafite & Catena, ARGENTINA 28


https://www.vinvm.co.uk/wines-by-grape/tinta-roriz

ENGLISH SPARKLING

e

RATHFINNY

Proudly partnering with Rathfinny Estate, the leading English Sparkling Wine producer.

Sussex Rathfinny Estate, Classic Cuvée 2019 74
Rathfinny Estate, Brut Rosé 2019 82
Blanc de Noirs, 2019 88
‘The Rathfinny Mini’ Cuvée, 2020 — ‘The Perfect Pour, For Four’ 62 (50cl)
CHAMPAGNE
Bottle
Montagne de Reims
Brut Champagne ‘Vauban Frere’ Brut N.V. 82
Brut Piper-Heidsieck, Brut Cuvée, NV 86
Rosé Piper-Heidsieck, Rosé Sauvage 92
Brut Bollinger, Special Cuvée 96
Rosé Bollinger 108
Brut Premier Louis Roederer 110
Rosé Laurent-Perrier Rosé 120
Blanc de Blancs Ruinart 178
NV Krug Grande Cuvee 310



Cotes des Blancs

Vintage Dom Pérignon, Brut 2012 285
Dom Pérignon, Brut 1996* 398
WHITE WINES
Bottle
France
Alsace Marcel Deiss, Riquewihr 2019 59
Humbrecht Pinot Blanc 2018 64
Marcel Deiss, Schlosberg GrandCru 2018 111
Chablis Jean-Marc Brocard, Petit Chablis 2022 52
ler Cru Troésmes Domaine Denis Pommier 2019 78
Julien Brocard, ‘Céte de Lechet’, Chablis lerCru 2020 88 Cm\{vw
Burgundy  Philippe Colin, Montagny 2020 70
Chardonnay Marc Colin, Saint-Aubin ler Cru ‘En Montceau’ 2020 96
Alain Chavy, Puligny-Montrachet 2020 116
Jean-Marc Boillot, Montagny ler Cru Jean-Marc 2020 118
Phlhppe Colin, ‘Les Chaumées,,ChassagnefMontrachet lercru 2019 130
Jean-Michel Gaunoux, Meursault 2018 136
Faiveley, Meursault 2020 142
Rémi Jobard, Meursault, 1er Cru Le Poruzot-Dessus 2015 168
Burgundy, Céte Chalonnaise & Maconnais
Chardonnay
SAINT VERAN Domaine de la Denante 2022 68



RULLY ler Cru La Pucelle P & M Jacqueson 2020 74
WHITE WINES
France
Loire Valley
Muscadet Derame, ‘Les Roches Gaudinieres’, Sévre-et-Maine 2017 42
Sauvignon Blanc  Guy Allion, Domaine du Haut Perron, Sauvignon 2021 56
Chatelain, Les Chailloux Silex, Pouilly-Fumé 2021 64
Domaine Delaporte, Chavignol, Sancerre 2021 66
Rhone
Valley Domaine Niero, Condrieu “Chéry” 2019 88
Viognier
Jura Arbois Savagnin Chateau Béthanie, ‘Sous Voile’ 2016 63
Savagnin
Southern Boulevard Napoleon, ‘Le Pal’, Hérault 2018 47

Grenache Gris



WHITE WINES

Argentina

Torrontes
Pinot Gris

Chardonnay

Australia

Viognier

Zibibbo

Austria

Griiner Veltliner

Germany

Riesling

Hungary
Tokaj

Finca La Florencia, Familia Cassone 2020

Pulenta Estate XIV, Mendoza

Mainqué, Chacra, Patagonia 2020

Mathilda Viognier Marsanne, Tournon

Esoterico,Unico Zelo,Riverland, Adelaide Hills

(Orange wine)

Stopfer, Griiner Veltliner ‘vom Loss’, Wagram

Loimer, Langenlois Kédferberg, Kamptal Res.

Villa Wolf, Dry Riesling, Pfalz

Patricius, Dry Furmint

Oremus, Mandolds Dry Furmint

2022

2021

2020

2021

2017

2021

2019

2019

38

56

98

44

47

42

90

42

43

48



WHITE WINES

Italy

Garganega Le Battistelle, Roccolo del Durlo, Classico 2020
Cortese Alasia, Gavi del Comune, Gavi

Gavi di Gavi, Masseria dei Carmelitani
Fiano Luigi Maffini, “Kratos”, Cilento

Chardonnay Pietrabianca Castel del Monte Tormaresca 2018

‘Timorasso La Spinetta, Colli Tortonesi, Piedmont
Lebanon
Chardonnay Chateau Ksara, Cuvée du Pape, Beech Valley

New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc Babich Family Reserve
Mahi Boundary Farm, Sauvignon Blanc
Greywacke, Wild Sauvignon, Marlborough
Chardonnay Kumeu River, Rays Road, Hawke’s Bay

Pinot Gris Peregrine, Central Otago

2020
2022
2020
68

2020

2018

2021
2019
2020
2020

2018

46

48
62

54

78

48

46
62
72
60

65



WHITE WINES

Portugal

Vinho Verde Quinta de Soalheiro, Alvarinho, Q Soalheiro 2022

Douro

Alentejano

South Africa

Boutique, Boina Branco
Viosinho, Gouveio & Rabigato

Pacheca, Reserva Branco
Arinto, Viosinho, Rabigato & Codega

Monte da Capela, ‘Casa Clara’ Reserva
Arinto & Antdo Vaz

Antonio Maganita, Palpite Reserva Branco 2018

Arinto, Tamales, Alicante Branco, Antdo

Chenin Blanc Ken Forrester, Old Vine Reserve, Stellenbosch 2019

Chardonnay

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

Viognier

Blank Bottle, Orbifrontal Cortex, Stellenbosch
Ken Forrester, The FMC, Stellenbosch

Doolhof Riviersteen Chenin Blanc 2018

Chardonnay ‘Lesca’ De Wetshof Estate

Crystallum, Clay Shales, Hemel en Aarde 2022

MOYA MEAKER, Riesling Elgin

Buitenverwachting, Constantia

Alvis Drift Family Estate 'Signature' Viognier

2019

2019

2019

2020

2021

2022

2021

2021

2022

44
43
47
48
68
42
58
86
108
48
69
72
45
42



WHITE WINES

Spain

Rioja Sandra Bravo, Nahikun

Viura, Malvasia, Colagrano, Rojal & GarnachaBlanca

Northern Raventds de Alella Pansa Blanca
Xarello

Gorka Izagirre, Bizkaiko Txakolina 2020

Casa Caeiro Albarifio Sobre Lias
Albarifio

Rafael Palacios, ‘As Sortes’, Valdeorras
Godello

Emilio Rojo, Castes Branco, Ribeiro
Treixadura, Loureira, Albarifio & Lado

Catalunya Autocton Celler, Autocton Blanc, Tarragona
Xarello & Xarello Vermell

Torres, Fransola, Penedés

Sauvignon Blanc

2019

2020

2021

2020

2018

2019

2020

41

58

38

52

87

103

36

56

10



WHITE WINES

USA

Chardonnay

Riesling

De Loach Russian River, Chardonnay
Antica, Napa Valley, California

Ridge, Estate, Santa Cruz Mountains

Chateau Ste. Michelle, Dry, Columbia Valley

2020

2020

2021

2020

76

86

112

52

11



ROSE WINES

Bottle
France MiP* ‘Made in Provence’ Classic Rosé 2022 48
Minuty Prestige Cotes de Provence Rosé. 2022 56
Chateau Minuty, 281 Cotes de Provence 2021 98
Italy Aldobrandesca, ‘A’ Aleatico Rosato, Tuscany 2020 64
Aleatico
La Spinetta, Il Rosé di Casanova, Tuscany 2020 89

Sangiovese & Prugnolo



RED WINES

Bottle
France
Céte de Nuits, Burgundy
Domaine Huguenot, Gevrey-Chambertin Les Crais 2020 78
Thierry Mortet, Gevrey-Chambertin 2019 88
Thibault-Liger-Belair, Nuits-St-Georges ‘Charmotte’ 2018 99
Lignier-Michelot, Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru ‘Les Faconnieres 2014 136
Thibault-Liger-Belair, Nuits-St-Georges ‘Les Saint Georges’ 2014 171
Confuron Contetidot, Vosne’ Romanée lerCru ‘Les Suchots’ 2014 298
‘magnum 2013 612
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy
Dugat-Py, Bourgogne ‘Cuvée Halinard’ 2018 98
Domaine Rémi Jobard VOLNAY ler Cru Santenots 2019 104
Jane Eyre, Savigny-Les-Beaune lerCru “Aux Vergelesses’ 2021 128
Xavier Monnot, VOLNAY ler Cru Clos des Chénes 2018 132
Domaine Tollot-Beaut, Corton-Bressandes GrandCru 2019 162
Céte Chalonnais, Burgundy
Dom.Jacqueson, Rully lerCru ‘Cloux’ 2018 74
Beaujolais
Domaine des Quatre Vents, Fleurie 2021 58
Empreinte Domaine Paul Janin et Fils, Moulin-a-Vent 2021 60
Chateau du Moulin-a-Vent, Moulin-a-Vent 2020 76
Thibault Liger-Belair, Moulin-a-Vent, Les Perrelles 2020 82

13



RED WINES

France - BORDEAUX, Left Bank

Saint-Estéphe, Bordeaux

Chateau Lafon-Rochet Gran Cru Classé, Saint-Estephe
Chateau Phélan Ségur, Saint-Estephe

Pauillac, Bordeaux

Chateau Batailley, Pauillac Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Lynch-Bages, Pauillac Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Duhart-Milon Rothschild (Lafite), Grand Cru Classé
Le Petit Mouton, Chiteau Mouton Rothschild

Chateau Mouton Rothschild Premier Grand Cru Classé
Chéateau Mouton Rothschild Premier Grand Cru Classé

Saint-Julien, Bordeaux

Chateau Léoville Barton, La Réserve, Saint-Julien
Chateau Langoa Barton, Saint-Julien Grand Cru Classé
Chéateau Talbot, Saint-Julien 4éme Cru Classé

Chateau Léoville Barton, 2eme Cru Classé, Saint-Julien

Margaux, Bordeaux

Chateau Labégorce, Zédé de Labegorce, Margaux
Chateau Rauzan-Ségla, Ségla Margaux
Chateau Giscours, Haut-Médoc Grand Cru Classé

Médoc, Bordeaux

2016
2016
2017
2009 312
1997~
1996*
1998* 786
2004* 882
2016 108
2011 158
2012
2016 261
2008* 282
2020 72
2014
2005 354

Bottle

136
202

182

388
598

198

112

14

CORAVIN



Chéateau Fourcas Dupré, Listrac-Médoc 2011 64
Chateau Cantemerle, Haut-Médoc Grand Cru Classé 2014 81
Chateau Maucaillou, Moulis-en-Médoc 2009 111

Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux

Domaine De La Solitude, Pessac-Léognan 2014 79
Chateau Les Carmes Haut-Brion 'Le C des Carmes' 2018 102

RED WINES

France - BORDEAUX, Right Bank

St-Emilion, Bordeaux

Chateau Dubard Bel-Air, Puisseguin Saint-Emilion 2020 62
Chéteau Montaiguillon, Montagne Saint-Emilion 2019 64
Chateau Eglise d'Armens, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2019 72
Chateau Puy-Blanquet, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2014 84

15



Pomerol, Bordeaux

‘La Reserve de Lucien’ Lurton Rouge, Bordeaux 2020

Chateau Clinet, Ronan by Clinet, Bordeaux

Chateau La Croix Romane, Lalande-de-Pomerol 2020

Chateau Bourgneuf, Pomerol

Chateau La Ganne, Pomerol 2018
Loire Valley

Bernard Baudry, Les Granges, Chinon

Yamick Amirault, Les Malgagnes ‘Amphore’

Northern, Rhéne

Gilles Robin, Albéric, Crozes-Hermitage
syrah  Rémi Niero, ‘Eminence’, Cote Rotie 2017

Dom. Du Tunnel, Cornas
Southern, Rhéne

Chat. Gardine, Cotes du Rhone Villages
Jean Royer, Prestige, Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Ferraton Pere, ‘Les Miaux’ Rouge, Hermitage

RED WINES

2014

2011

2022

2019

2020

2019

2020
2019

2019

48

52

92

98

112

52

69

55
86

94

56
79

89

France

16



Southern

Languedoc /
Rousillon

Domaine Tempier, ‘Cuvée Classique’, Bandol 2019

Mourvedre, Grenache & Cinsault

Dom.of the Bee, Les Genoux’,Cotes Catalanes 2019

Grenache, Carignan, GrenacheGris & GrenacheBlanc

76

75

17



RED WINES

Argentina

Mendoza Aguaribay, ‘Edmond De Rothschild’ 2019 46
Malbec
Amancaya, CaRo Baron De Rothschild 2021 68

Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon

Pulenta, Gran Cabernet Franc 2020 82

Cabernet Franc

CARO, Baron de Rothschild Lafite & Catena 2020 112 cova

Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon

Australia

Grenache Langmeil, The Fifth Wave, Barossa 2018 66
Charles Melton, ‘Nine Popes’, Barossa 2017 114
Pinot Noir Giant Steps Yarra Valley Pinot Noir 2021 78

18



Austria

Shiraz Pfaffl, Vom Haus, Niederdsterreich 2020 56

Chile
Bordeaux blend Montes, Alpha ‘M’ Apalta Vineyard,Colchagua 2018

Syrah Matetic, Syrah, San Antonio Valley 2015 92

Hungary

Eger Egri Korona Borhaz, Bornemissza 2016 49

RED WINES

101

Italy

Lombardy Pinot Nero * Giorgio Odero' Frecciarossa 2012 98

Pinot Noir

19



Piedmont

Sicily

RED WINES

Andre Oberto, Langhe 2021
Nebbiolo

Prunotto, Pian Romualdo, Barbera d’Alba 2021

Barbera

Masi, Costasera, Amarone della Valpolicella 2018

Rondinella, Corvina & Mollinara

Vite Colte 'Spezie' Barbaresco Riserva 2015
Nebbiolo

Aldo Conterno, Bussia Colonnello, Barolo 2011

Gaja, Barolo Conteisa 2014
Nebbiolo

Gaja, Sori San Lorenzo 2011
Nebbiolo

Tasca, Lamuri, Sicilia 2020
Nero d’Avola

Tasca, Cygnus, Sicilia 2019

Nero d’Avola & Cabernet Sauvignon

Donnafugata, Mille E Una Notte Contessa 2018

Nero d’Avola, PetitVerdot, Syrah & others

56

293

368"

43

54

112

49

92

108

420

Tuscany

Chianti Classico DOCG Primocolle, Villa Cerna 2019

Sangiovese

Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto, Toscana 2020

Sangiovese & Malvasia Nera

Antinori, Tignanello, Toscana 2011
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franca

Le Macchiole, ‘Messorio’ 2012
Merlot

Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri Sassicaia 2017*
Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc 2011*

96

44

245

310

518
588

20



Southern Primitivo Codici Masserie, Puglia 2020 45

Primitivo

Lebanon

Bekaa Valley Gaston Hochar, Chateau Musar 2019 88

Cinsault, Grenache & Cabernet Sauvignon

RED WINES

New Zealand

Pinot Noir Mahi, Pinot Noir, Marlborough 2021 68
Ata Rangi, Pinot Noir, Martinborough 2020 97
Syrah Squawking Magpie, Stoned Croft, Gimblett2018 59

Portugal

21



Northern

Alentejo

RED WINES

Anselmo Mendes, Escolha, Vinho Verde 2020
Vinhao
Prunus, Tinto, Dao 2020

Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz

Esporao Reserva Tinto 2021

Alicante Bouschet, Aragonez, Trincadeira, Cabernet Sauvignon, Touriga Franca

Cartuxa, Reserva 2017

Alicante Bouschet and Aragonés

38

46

68

92

South Africa

22


https://noblegreenwines.co.uk/t/wine?search%5Bgrape-variety%5D=112
https://noblegreenwines.co.uk/t/wine?search%5Bgrape-variety%5D=109

Stellenbosch Ken Forrester, The Gypsy 2017

Syrah & Grenache

Raat, Family Reserve 2020

Cabernet Franc

Keermont, Amphitheatre
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Malbec & Syrah

Constantia Niel Joubert Rondeburg, Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Elgin Moya Meaker, Pinot Noir, Elgin
Pinot Noir
Paarl ‘Rupert & Rothschild’, Classique, Paarl

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, CabernetFranc & PetitVerdot

Hemel-en-Aarde Crystallum, Cuvée Cinéma

Pinot Noir

Tesselaarsdal Pinot Noir, Hemel-en-Aarde 2021

Pinot Noir

2015

2019

2021

2019

2022

67

86

88

120

44

62

78

78

23
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CORAVIN



RED WINES

Spain

Rioja

Northern

Bodegas Y Vifiedos, ARTUKE

Tempranillo & Viura

Sandra Bravo, ‘La Dula’ Garnachas de Altura
Garnacha & Garnacha Gris

Nahi, Sierra de Tolofio
Tempranillo

Lopez Heredia, Vifia Tondonia Reserva

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano & Mazuelo

Muga, Prado Enea Gran Reserva

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano & Mazuelo

Rothschild-Vega Sicilia, Macan Clésico

Tempranillo

La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 904
Tempranillo & Mazuelo

Muga, Torre Muga

Tempranillo, Graciano & Mazuelo

Valtuille, Valdoneje Viiias Viejas, Bierzo

Mencia

Purgatori, Family Torres

Carignan

Dominio do Bibei, Lalama, Ribeira Sacra 2018
Mencia, Brancellao, Mouraton, Souson & Garnacha

2021

2021

2017

2009

2014

2018

2015

2016

2017

2017

48

52

81

93

101

104

122

126

44

48

59

24



RED WINES

Spain

Ribera del Duero

Priorat
Garnacha

Other Regions

Vega Sicilia, Alién

Tempranillo

Vega Sicilia, Pintia

Tempranillo

Vega Sicilia, Unico

Tempranillo & Cabernet Sauvignon

Meritxell Palleja, Nita

Garnacha, Carifiena, CabernetSauvignon & Syrah

Meritxell Palleja, Magran ‘Les Manyetes’ 2015

Garnacha

Etern Priorat, Ritme Celler

Garnacha, Carifiena

Scala Dei, Cartoixa, Priorat 2016
Garnacha & Carifiena

Volver, Quinta 67 Nacional, Almansa

Graciano

Acustic Celler, ‘Brad’ Vinyes Velles, Montsant

Carifiena & Garnacha

Enrique Mendoza, Estrecho Monastrell
Monastrell

Frontonio, Telescopico Garnacha, Valdejalon

Garnacha

Torres, Mas La Plana, Penedés

2018

2017

2012
2009*

2019

61

2016

92

2019

2017

2016

2015

2017

132

120

418
498

34

78

41

54

62

68

89

25



RED WINES

United States

California

Pinot Noir

California

Radio-Coteau, La Neblina, Sonoma Coast 2018

Land of Saints, GSM, Santa Barbara 2019

Grenache, Syrah & Mourvédre

Rhone Style

California

Bordeaux Style

California

Zinfandel

Washington State

Ridge, Geyserville, Alexander Valley

Zinfandel, Carignane, Petit Syrah & Alicante Bouschet

Orin Swift, Machete, Napa Valley

Petit Syrah,Syrah & Grenache

Fog Mountain, Merlot, California
Merlot

Orin Swift, Palermo, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon

Antica Mountain Select, Napa Valley, Antinori Family

Cabernet Sauvignon

Ridge, Estate Cabernet, Santa Cruz Mountains
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Malbec

Dueling Pistols, Petite Syrah-CS, Paso Robles

Cabernet Sauvignon & Petitie Syrah

Louis M. Martini, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon

2020

2020

2019

2020

2019

2019

2016

2018

Charles Krug, Family Res. Generations, Napa Valley 2017

Cabernet Sauvignon, Petite Verdot & Malbec

Ridge, Lytton Springs, Dry Creek Valley

Betz, Clos de Betz, Columbia Valley 2013

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Petit Verdot

Oregon

Dundee Hills Pinot Noir, Domaine Drouhin

2020

2021

104

56

105

92

102

56

104

108

116

110

118

240

89

89
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DESSERT WINE

75ml
France Uroulat, Charles Hours, Jurangon, 8
Prestige, Sauternes, Dulong, Sauternes 9
China Changyu Golden Diamond Vidal, Ice Wine 11
Hungary Oremus (VegaSicilia) Late Harvest, Tokaj 10
South Africa Keermont Fleurfontein, Stellenbosch NV 12
By the bottle (375ml)
France Chateau d’Yquem, Sauternes (1999) 398
Italy Donnafugata, Ben Ryé, Passito di Pantelleria (2020) 82
South Africa Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance , Coastal Reg. (2015) 188

27



PORT

75ml
White Port  Extra Dry, Ferreira 8
Tawny Ferreria, Dona Antonia 20 Years Old 10
Sandeman 10 Years Old 8
LBV Fonseca 2015 9
PORT by the bottle
Vintage Warre’s 1998 74
Churchill’s 2014 78
Niepoort 2003 125
Taylor’s 1985 210

28



SHERRY Wine

75ml

Fino Gonzalez Byass, Tio Pepe en Rama 7

Manzanilla Valdespino, Deliciosa 6

Amontillado Delgado Zuleta 6
Valdespino, Tio Diego 8

Palo Cortado Fernando de Castilla, Antique 12

Oloroso Gonzalez Byass, Alfonso 8
Valdespino, Don Gonzalo 10

OTHER FORMAT / Half Bottle

Red

France Chateau Rauzan Ségla, Margaux 2014 88
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

South Africa Laibach, The Ladybird, Stellenbosch 2017 48
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet

Sweet

France Chateau d’Yquen, Sauternes 398

Italy Donnafugata, Ben Ryé, Passito di Pantelleria 2020 82

South Africa Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance , Coastal Reg. 2015 188

29



OTHER FORMAT / Magnum

France Chéateau Léoville Barton, La Réserve, Saint-Julien
Vosne’Romanée lerCru ‘Les Suchots’

Spain Muga, Prado Enea, Rioja

La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 904

2017
2013*

170

2011

2011

612

212

220

30



	WINE by the GLASS
	All wines available in 125ml, 250ml & 500ml carafe
	English Sparkling
	Proudly partnering with Rathfinny Estate, the leading English Sparkling Wine producer
	125ml
	Champagne
	Rosé Wine                       175ml
	France MiP* ‘Made in Provence’ Classic Rosé     12
	White Wine                        175ml
	Pinot Grigio  Poggio Alto, Veneto, ITALY                9
	Sauvignon Blanc Babich Family Reserve Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND  11
	Chenin Blanc Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch, SOUTH AFRICA   12
	by Coravin                                            125ml
	Chardonnay  De Loach Russian River, Chardonnay, USA   18
	WINE by the GLASS
	All wines available in 125ml, 250ml & 500ml carafe
	Red Wine
	175ml
	Sangiovese  Chianti Classico DOCG Primocolle, Villa Cerna, ITALY                 9
	Malbec            Aguaribay, ‘Edmond De Rothschild’ Malbec, ARGENTINA      12
	Merlot  La Reserve de Lucien Lurton Rouge, Bordeaux, FRANCE      14
	Pinot Noir  Famille Dubard 'Coeur du Mont' Pinot Noir, FRANCE             14
	Red Wine by Coravin
	125ml
	Pinot Noir Moya Meaker, Pinot Noir, Elgin, SOUTH AFRICA          22
	Cabernet Château Léoville-Barton, La Réserve, St-Julien, Bordeaux, FRANCE     26
	ENGLISH SPARKLING
	Proudly partnering with Rathfinny Estate, the leading English Sparkling Wine producer.
	Sussex  Rathfinny Estate, Classic Cuvée 2019               74
	Rathfinny Estate, Brut Rosé 2019      82
	Blanc de Noirs, 2019        88
	‘The Rathfinny Mini’ Cuvée, 2020 – ‘The Perfect Pour, For Four’    62 (50cl)
	CHAMPAGNE
	Bottle
	Montagne de Reims
	Brut    Piper-Heidsieck, Brut Cuvée, NV       86
	Rosé    Piper-Heidsieck, Rosé Sauvage       92
	Brut    Bollinger, Special Cuvée        96
	Rosé   Bollinger        108
	Rosé    Laurent-Perrier Rosé      120
	NV    Krug Grande Cuvee       310
	Côtes des Blancs
	Vintage  Dom Pérignon, Brut 2012       285
	Dom Pérignon, Brut 1996*      398
	WHITE WINES
	Bottle
	France
	Alsace  Marcel Deiss, Riquewihr     2019    59
	Humbrecht Pinot Blanc     2018    64
	Marcel Deiss, Schlosberg GrandCru   2018  111
	Chablis Jean-Marc Brocard, Petit Chablis    2022    52
	1er Cru Troësmes Domaine Denis Pommier  2019    78
	Julien Brocard, ‘Côte de Lechet’, Chablis 1erCru 2020    88
	Burgundy Philippe Colin, Montagny     2020              70
	Chardonnay  Marc Colin, Saint-Aubin 1er Cru ‘En Montceau’           2020       96
	Alain Chavy, Puligny-Montrachet    2020  116
	Jean-Marc Boillot, Montagny 1er Cru Jean-Marc 2020  118
	Burgundy, Côte Chalonnaise & Maconnais
	Chardonnay
	RULLY 1er Cru La Pucelle P & M Jacqueson  2020    74
	WHITE WINES
	France
	Loire Valley
	Muscadet  Derame, ‘Les Roches Gaudinieres’, Sèvre-et-Maine 2017  42
	Sauvignon Blanc    Guy Allion, Domaine du Haut Perron, Sauvignon 2021  56
	Chatelain, Les Chailloux Silex, Pouilly-Fumé  2021  64
	Domaine Delaporte, Chavignol, Sancerre  2021  66
	Rhone
	Valley  Domaine Niero, Condrieu “Chéry”   2019  88
	Jura  Arbois Savagnin Château Béthanie, ‘Sous Voile’ 2016  63
	Savagnin
	Southern Boulevard Napoleon, ‘Le Pal’, Hérault   2018  47    Grenache Gris
	WHITE WINES
	Argentina
	Torrontes  Finca La Florencia, Familia Cassone  2020  38
	Pinot Gris            Pulenta Estate XIV, Mendoza             2022  56
	Chardonnay  Mainqué, Chacra, Patagonia   2020  98
	Australia
	Viognier   Mathilda Viognier Marsanne, Tournon   2021           44
	Zibibbo  Esoterico,Unico Zelo,Riverland, Adelaide Hills  2020           47
	(Orange wine)
	Austria
	Grüner Veltliner Stopfer, Grüner Veltliner ‘vom Löss’, Wagram 2021  42
	Loimer, Langenlois Käferberg, Kamptal Res. 2017  90
	Germany
	Riesling  Villa Wolf, Dry Riesling, Pfalz   2021  42
	Hungary
	Tokaj   Patricius, Dry Furmint    2019  43
	Oremus, Mandolás Dry Furmint   2019  48
	WHITE WINES
	Italy
	Cortese  Alasia, Gavi del Comune, Gavi   2020  48
	Gavi di Gavi, Masseria dei Carmelitani   2022  62
	Fiano   Luigi Maffini, “Kràtos”, Cilento   2020  54
	Timorasso  La Spinetta, Colli Tortonesi, Piedmont  2020  78
	Lebanon
	Chardonnay  Château Ksara, Cuvée du Pape, Beech Valley 2018  48
	New Zealand
	Sauvignon Blanc Babich Family Reserve    2021  46
	Mahi Boundary Farm, Sauvignon Blanc   2019  62
	MAHIBoundary Farm Sauvignon Blanc
	MAHIBoundary Farm Sauvignon Blanc
	Greywacke, Wild Sauvignon, Marlborough 2020  72
	Chardonnay  Kumeu River, Rays Road, Hawke’s Bay  2020  60
	Pinot Gris  Peregrine, Central Otago    2018  65
	WHITE WINES
	Portugal
	Viosinho, Gouveio & Rabigato
	Pacheca, Reserva Branco    2019  47
	Arinto, Viosinho, Rabigato & Codega
	Monte da Capela, ‘Casa Clara’ Reserva   2019  48
	Arinto & Antão Vaz
	Alentejano  Antonio Maçanita, Palpite Reserva Branco 2018  68
	Arinto, Tamales, Alicante Branco, Antão
	South Africa
	Chenin Blanc Ken Forrester, Old Vine Reserve, Stellenbosch 2019  42
	Blank Bottle, Orbifrontal Cortex, Stellenbosch 2020  58
	Ken Forrester, The FMC, Stellenbosch  2021  86
	Doolhof Riviersteen Chenin Blanc   2018  108
	Chardonnay  Chardonnay `Lesca` De Wetshof Estate   2022   48
	Riesling   MOYA MEAKER, Riesling Elgin   2021  72
	Sauvignon Blanc Buitenverwachting, Constantia   2021  45
	Viognier   Alvis Drift Family Estate 'Signature' Viognier 2022  42
	WHITE WINES
	Spain
	Rioja   Sandra Bravo, Nahikun    2019  58
	Viura, Malvasia, Colagrano, Rojal & GarnachaBlanca
	Xarello
	Casa Caeiro Albariño Sobre Lias   2021  52
	Albariño
	Rafael Palacios, ‘As Sortes’, Valdeorras  2020  87
	Godello
	Emilio Rojo, Castes Branco, Ribeiro    2018  103
	Treixadura, Loureira, Albariño & Lado
	Catalunya  Autòcton Celler, Autòcton Blanc, Tarragona 2019  36
	Xarello & Xarello Vermell
	Torres, Fransola, Penedés    2020  56
	Sauvignon Blanc
	WHITE WINES
	USA
	Chardonnay  De Loach Russian River, Chardonnay  2020  76
	Antica, Napa Valley, California   2020  86
	Ridge, Estate, Santa Cruz Mountains  2021  112
	Riesling  Chateau Ste. Michelle, Dry, Columbia Valley 2020  52
	ROSÉ WINES
	Bottle
	France  MiP* ‘Made in Provence’ Classic Rosé           2022            48
	Minuty Prestige Côtes de Provence Rosé.        2022  56
	Château Minuty, 281 Côtes de Provence  2021  98
	Italy   Aldobrandesca, ‘A’ Aleatico Rosato, Tuscany 2020  64
	Aleatico
	La Spinetta, Il Rosé di Casanova, Tuscany 2020  89
	Sangiovese & Prugnolo
	RED WINES
	Bottle
	France
	Côte de Nuits, Burgundy
	Domaine Huguenot, Gevrey-Chambertin Les Crais   2020           78
	Thierry Mortet, Gevrey-Chambertin     2019           88
	Thibault-Liger-Belair, Nuits-St-Georges ‘Charmotte’   2018           99
	Lignier-Michelot, Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru ‘Les Faconnières   2014         136
	Thibault-Liger-Belair, Nuits-St-Georges ‘Les Saint Georges’            2014         171
	Confuron Contetidot, Vosne’ Romanée 1erCru ‘Les Suchots’            2014         298
	Côte de Beaune, Burgundy
	Dugat-Py, Bourgogne ‘Cuvée Halinard’     2018           98
	Jane Eyre, Savigny-Les-Beaune 1erCru “Aux Vergelesses’  2021         128
	Xavier Monnot, VOLNAY 1er Cru Clos des Chênes   2018         132
	Domaine Tollot-Beaut, Corton-Bressandes GrandCru            2019            162
	Côte Chalonnais, Burgundy
	Dom.Jacqueson, Rully 1erCru ‘Cloux’     2018           74
	Beaujolais
	Domaine des Quatre Vents, Fleurie     2021           58
	RED WINES
	Bottle
	France - BORDEAUX, Left Bank
	Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux
	Château Lafon-Rochet Gran Cru Classé, Saint-Estèphe          2016         136
	Château Fourcas Dupré, Listrac-Médoc     2011           64
	Château Cantemerle, Haut-Mêdoc Grand Cru Classé   2014             81
	Château Maucaillou, Moulis-en-Médoc     2009         111
	Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux
	Domaine De La Solitude, Pessac-Léognan    2014           79
	Chateau Les Carmes Haut-Brion 'Le C des Carmes'   2018         102
	RED WINES
	France - BORDEAUX, Right Bank
	St-Emilion, Bordeaux
	Pomerol, Bordeaux
	‘La Reserve de Lucien’ Lurton Rouge, Bordeaux                    2020            48
	Château Clinet, Ronan by Clinet, Bordeaux   2014            52
	Chateau La Croix Romane, Lalande-de-Pomerol  2020            92
	Château Bourgneuf, Pomerol     2011            98
	Chateau La Ganne, Pomerol     2018          112
	Loire Valley
	Bernard Baudry, Les Granges, Chinon    2022            52
	Yamick Amirault, Les Malgagnes ‘Amphore’    2019            69
	Northern, Rhône
	Gilles Robin, Albéric, Crozes-Hermitage    2020            55
	Syrah Rémi Niero, ‘Eminence’, Côte Rôtie    2017            86
	Dom. Du Tunnel, Cornas      2019            94
	Southern, Rhône
	Chât. Gardine, Côtes du Rhone Villages    2020           56
	Jean Royer, Prestige, Châteauneuf-du-Pape   2019           79
	Ferraton Père, ‘Les Miaux’ Rouge, Hermitage   2019           89
	RED WINES
	France
	Southern  Domaine Tempier, ‘Cuvée Classique’, Bandol   2019                   76
	Mourvèdre, Grenache & Cinsault
	Languedoc /
	Rousillon
	Dom.of the Bee,‘Les Genoux’,Côtes Catalanes   2019         75
	Grenache, Carignan, GrenacheGris & GrenacheBlanc
	RED WINES
	Argentina
	Mendoza   Aguaribay, ‘Edmond De Rothschild’  2019    46      Malbec
	Amancaya, CaRo Baron De Rothschild   2021    68     Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon
	Pulenta, Gran Cabernet Franc   2020    82
	Cabernet Franc
	CARO, Baron de Rothschild Lafite & Catena 2020  112
	Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon
	Australia
	Grenache  Langmeil, The Fifth Wave, Barossa  2018    66
	Charles Melton, ‘Nine Popes’, Barossa  2017  114
	Austria
	Shiraz   Pfaffl, Vom Haus, Niederösterreich  2020    56
	Chile
	Bordeaux blend Montes, Alpha ‘M’ Apalta Vineyard,Colchagua 2018            101
	Syrah   Matetic, Syrah, San Antonio Valley  2015    92
	Hungary
	Eğer   Egri Korona Borhaz, Bornemissza  2016    49
	RED WINES
	Italy
	Lombardy  Pinot Nero `Giorgio Odero` Frecciarossa  2012    98
	Pinot Noir
	Piedmont  Andre Oberto, Langhe    2021    49
	Nebbiolo
	Prunotto, Pian Romualdo, Barbera d’Alba 2021    56
	Barbera
	Masi, Costasera, Amarone della Valpolicella 2018    92
	Rondinella, Corvina & Mollinara
	Vite Colte 'Spezie' Barbaresco Riserva  2015  108
	Nebbiolo
	Aldo Conterno, Bussia Colonnello, Barolo 2011  293
	Gaja, Barolo Conteisa    2014  368*
	Nebbiolo
	Gaja, Sori San Lorenzo    2011  420
	Nebbiolo
	Sicily   Tasca, Lamùri, Sicilia    2020    43
	Nero d’Avola
	Tasca, Cygnus, Sicilia    2019    54
	Nero d’Avola & Cabernet Sauvignon
	Donnafugata, Mille E Una Notte Contessa  2018  112
	Nero d’Avola, PetitVerdot, Syrah & others
	RED WINES
	Tuscany  Chianti Classico DOCG Primocolle, Villa Cerna  2019    44
	Sangiovese
	Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto, Toscana 2020    96
	Sangiovese & Malvasia Nera
	Antinori, Tignanello, Toscana   2011  245
	Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franca
	Le Macchiole, ‘Messorio’    2012  310
	Merlot
	Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri Sassicaia   2017*  518
	Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc     2011*  588
	Southern  Primitivo Codici Masserie, Puglia  2020    45     Primitivo
	Lebanon
	Bekaa Valley Gaston Hochar, Château Musar   2019    88
	Cinsault, Grenache & Cabernet Sauvignon
	RED WINES
	New Zealand
	Pinot Noir  Mahi, Pinot Noir, Marlborough   2021    68
	Syrah   Squawking Magpie, Stoned Croft, Gimblett 2018    59
	Portugal
	Northern
	Anselmo Mendes, Escolha, Vinho Verde  2020    38
	Vinhāo
	Prunus, Tinto, Dão     2020    46
	Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz
	Alentejo
	Esporão Reserva Tinto    2021   68                          Alicante Bouschet, Aragonez, Trincadeira, Cabernet Sauvignon, Touriga Franca
	Cartuxa, Reserva      2017   92
	Alicante Bouschet and Aragonês
	RED WINES
	South Africa
	Stellenbosch Ken Forrester, The Gypsy     2017  67     Syrah & Grenache
	Raat, Family Reserve     2020  86    Cabernet Franc
	Keermont, Amphitheatre     2015         120   Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Malbec & Syrah
	Constantia  Niel Joubert Rondeburg, Cabernet Sauvignon  2019  44    Cabernet Sauvignon
	Elgin   Moya Meaker, Pinot Noir, Elgin    2021  62    Pinot Noir
	Paarl   ‘Rupert & Rothschild’, Classique, Paarl   2019  78    Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, CabernetFranc & PetitVerdot
	Hemel-en-Aarde Crystallum, Cuvée Cinéma     2022  78    Pinot Noir
	Tesselaarsdal Pinot Noir, Hemel-en-Aarde   2021  88
	Pinot Noir
	RED WINES
	Spain
	Rioja   Bodegas Y Viñedos, ARTUKE   2021    48
	Tempranillo & Viura
	Sandra Bravo, ‘La Dula’ Garnachas de Altura 2021    52
	Garnacha & Garnacha Gris
	Nahi, Sierra de Toloño    2017    81
	Tempranillo
	Lopez Heredia, Viña Tondonia Reserva   2009    93     Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano & Mazuelo
	Muga, Prado Enea Gran Reserva   2014  101
	Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano & Mazuelo
	Rothschild-Vega Sicilia, Macán Clásico  2018  104
	Tempranillo
	La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 904   2015  122
	Tempranillo & Mazuelo
	Muga, Torre Muga     2016  126  Tempranillo, Graciano & Mazuelo
	Northern  Valtuille, Valdoneje Viñas Viejas, Bierzo  2017    44
	Mencía
	Purgatori, Family Torres    2017    48
	Dominio do Bibei, Lalama, Ribeira Sacra 2018    59
	Mencía, Brancellao, Mouraton, Souson & Garnacha
	RED WINES
	Spain
	Ribera del Duero Vega Sicilia, Alión     2018  132
	Tempranillo
	Vega Sicilia, Pintia     2017  120
	Vega Sicilia, Unico     2012    418
	Priorat   Meritxell Pallejà, Nita    2019    34
	Garnacha   Garnacha, Cariñena, CabernetSauvignon & Syrah
	Meritxell Pallejà, Magran ‘Les Manyetes’ 2015    61
	Garnacha
	Etern Priorat, Ritme Celler    2016    78
	Garnacha, Cariñena
	Scala Dei, Cartoixa, Priorat   2016    92
	Garnacha & Cariñena
	Other Regions Volver, Quinta 67 Nacional, Almansa  2019    41
	Graciano
	Acustic Celler, ‘Braó’ Vinyes Velles, Montsant 2017    54
	Cariñena & Garnacha
	Enrique Mendoza, Estrecho Monastrell  2016    62
	Monastrell
	Frontonio, Telescópico Garnacha, Valdejalón 2015    68   Garnacha
	RED WINES
	United States
	California  Radio-Coteau, La Neblina, Sonoma Coast  2018         104   Pinot Noir
	California  Land of Saints, GSM, Santa Barbara   2019           56   Grenache, Syrah & Mourvédre
	Rhône Style  Ridge, Geyserville, Alexander Valley   2020           92    Zinfandel, Carignane, Petit Syrah & Alicante Bouschet
	Orin Swift, Machete, Napa Valley    2020         102    Petit Syrah,Syrah & Grenache
	California  Fog Mountain, Merlot, California    2019           56
	Merlot
	Bordeaux Style  Orin Swift, Palermo, Napa Valley    2020         104    Cabernet Sauvignon
	Antica Mountain Select, Napa Valley, Antinori Family 2019         108
	Cabernet Sauvignon
	Ridge, Estate Cabernet, Santa Cruz Mountains  2019         116  Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Malbec
	Dueling Pistols, Petite Syrah-CS, Paso Robles  2016         110    Cabernet Sauvignon & Petitie Syrah
	Louis M. Martini, Napa Valley    2018         118         Cabernet Sauvignon
	Charles Krug, Family Res. Generations, Napa Valley   2017         240  Cabernet Sauvignon, Petite Verdot & Malbec
	California  Ridge, Lytton Springs, Dry Creek Valley   2020           89
	Zinfandel
	Washington State Betz, Clos de Betz, Columbia Valley   2013         105   Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Petit Verdot
	Oregon            Dundee Hills Pinot Noir, Domaine Drouhin            2021           89
	DESSERT WINE
	75ml
	France  Uroulat, Charles Hours, Jurançon,          8
	By the bottle (375ml)
	Italy   Donnafugata, Ben Ryê, Passito di Pantelleria (2020)             82
	PORT
	75ml
	White Port Extra Dry, Ferreira             8
	Tawny Ferreria, Dona Antonia 20 Years Old       10
	Sandeman 10 Years Old           8
	LBV  Fonseca 2015            9
	PORT by the bottle
	Vintage Warre’s 1998            74
	Churchill’s 2014           78
	Niepoort 2003         125
	Taylor’s 1985          210
	SHERRY Wine
	75ml
	Fino   Gonzalez Byass, Tio Pepe en Rama          7
	Manzanilla  Valdespino, Deliciosa           6
	Amontillado  Delgado Zuleta            6
	Valdespino, Tio Diego           8
	Palo Cortado Fernando de Castilla, Antique         12
	Oloroso  Gonzalez Byass, Alfonso           8
	OTHER FORMAT / Half Bottle
	Red
	France   Château Rauzan Ségla, Margaux    2014  88
	Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot
	South Africa  Laibach, The Ladybird, Stellenbosch   2017  48    Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet
	Sweet
	Italy   Donnafugata, Ben Ryê, Passito di Pantelleria     2020           82
	OTHER FORMAT / Magnum
	La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 904             2011         220

